NORTH HAMPTON, NH SEACOAST HOG
CHAPTER #2805

Ride: Maine Diner

BELKNAP

Event:

Destination:

Date:

Depart:

Distance:

Ride Time:

Rest Stops:

Rain or Shine:
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Brunch at Maine Diner Ride Information:

Coastal roads through NH and
Wells, ME Maine
9/6/2016 Stop at Sohier Park
Nubble Lighthouse

9:00 AM SHD

47 miles
Lead:
Contact:

Kevin Barry

1hr 50min (603) 692-5368

Other info:

No Rating: http://mainediner.com/




Summary: 46.7 miles (1 hour, 49 minutes)

Mile Direction |Instruction For
0.0 Depart  Right on US-1 [Lafayette Rd] 0.8
0.8 Right RT-111 [Atlantic Ave] 33
4.1 Left RT-1A [Ocean Blvd] 9.5
13.6 Right At roundabout, take the 1st exit onto RT-1A 0.5
14.1 Right RT-1B [Wentworth Rd] 4.2
18.3 Bear Right RT-1B [Marcy St] 0.2
18.5 Right RIGHT to stay on RT-1B [Marcy St] 0.3
18.8 Left Court St then RIGHT onto Atkinson St 0.1
18.9 Right US-1 [State St] 0.8
19.7 Right ME-103 [Walker St] 0.4
20.1 Left ME-103 [Wentworth St] 0.1
20.2 Bear Right Onto ME-103 [Whipple Rd] 7.7
27.9 Right US-1A [York St] 35
31.4 Right Nubble Rd 1.3
32.7 Left Broadway 0.6
333 Right US-1A [Long Beach Ave] 1.0
34.3 Right Shore Rd 5.4
39.7 Right US-1 [Blue Star Memorial Hwy] 7.0
46.7 Arrive Arrive Maine Diner -46.7




